5329 020A SvYv ELECTRIC

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

R HMaES EIEREZE Y B & <t H @ A5 % B &=
2
i

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FRoM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 5310 0203 000 |X1yF SWITCH 1
2 | F300 0106 000 [FFvk NUT 2 M6
3 | 3718 0425 000 |A—YA4/yFAssy SWICTH 1

3-1 | 3718 0425 100 [¥—Assy KEY 1
4 | 3407 0215 000 |51F219F SWICTH 1
5 | 5310 0211 000 |51FAssy LAMP 1

5-1 | 0980 8122 304 [n'IL7 BULB 1 |12v23w
6 | H242 0106 016 |FA'£LAB SCREW 4 |M6x16
7 | 5310 0208 000 |R1vF SWITCH 2
8 | F204 0105 012 |[tLZA BOLT 4 |M5x12
9 | 37053901 000 |n'yTY BATTERY 1 |40B19R
10 | 3407 0506 000 |A7Y7°14ik+3Y PLATE 1
11 | A330 0100 600 [FayFyhk NUT 2
12 | 0350 0140 618 |PW WASHER 2 |6x18x1.6
13 | 3714 0491 000 |JL— RELAY 1 |2 A4=F
14 | 3714 8075 000 |JL— RELAY 1 |5 =1k
15 | 5313 0205 000 |774—% METER 1
16 | F300 0105 001 [FFvk NUT 2 M5
17 | 5313 0213 000 [7'F49h BRACKET 1
18 | K110 0108 016 |Fik'JL b BOLT 2 |M8x16(4T)

CM212K —3— 2009/May




	MENU BACK: 


